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Ordenes de Salida

o
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
TAMMY BLUE ALCALA-GALIANO
1 D'ENCHANTE 88571 ITURRONDQBEITIA, 1820 ES
NONE / NONE / 2007 / Antonio
TORDA / SF NONE / NONE
MAESTRO DU ST 3
GEORGES GOME{ibCé:ESPO'
2 BUFERO VAN HET 121603 1803 ES
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA
PANISHOF / BEATHE /
/ NONE
2012 / TORDA / BWP
NEVADO
CASPAR I CHANCLON,
3 CLEARWAY / POLEXAR 88794 Santiago 225533 ES
X CALIDO | /2004 / COBO INGENIERIA Y
TORDA / HOLST SERVICIOS / PETERSEN
WERNER
HAPPY DAY AZOFRA GARCIA,
4 NEW DEAL G / MAYA 119015 Paula 2517 ES
DU RY /2011 / PILAR GARCIA SANTOS
CASTANA / CDE / NONE
GONZALEZ DE
NASAI:ESER DEL ZARATE
5 CASSANDER C / ILIADA 105767 FERNANDEZ, 140098 ES
Alvaro
DEL PAS / 2010/
LOREA AIZPURU /
TORDA / CDE
Y.DEL PAS
BELLAGIO SERRANO SAEZ,
MASSUERE Ivan
6 MR. FLY DE LANDETTE 156522 SPORT HORSES CC 1791 ES
/ SCUADRA X CALATO 2019 SLU / M. BRUNO
/2011 / CASTANA / SF CHASSAING
QUARTZ DU . ]
LANDEY RAMIF:IIzaﬁ:LVEZ,
7 QREDO DE PAULSTRA 126847 161907 ES
FERNANDO RAMIREZ /
/ HISTOIRE DU LANDEY
NONE
/2004 / BAYO / SF
JILANA VAN'T ZAND
ELORZ LOZANO,
DAWSON VAN DE Marfa
8 PADENBORRE / D- 113284 34633 ES
1.G. ASESORES SL /
ARMEL VAN'T
NONE

KAMERVELD /2009 /
ZAINO / BELGA



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DON DIEGO DU
RONCHY
OGANO SITTE / JAFFNA
D'ODEIGNE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

TAILORMADE
BACENTO
BALOUBET DU ROUET
/ GENTORA / 2006 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

ROSARIO
D"AMAURY
KAMA D'AMAURY /
NIKITA D'AMAURY X
LANDO / 2005 / BAYO
/ SF

LADY DE QUIJAS
QUITE EASY / CANELA
DE QUIJAS X VERCORS
IV /2010 / CASTANA /

CDE

RACKEL
CHAVANNAISE
VOLTAIRE / NACKEL DE
LATOURETTE / 2001 /
CASTANA / BELGA

BARON DU RELAIS
TINKA'S BOY /
JACINTHE DU PONT X
CALOUBET DU BOIS /
2011 / ALAZANA / SF

GINA UNLIMITED
NUMERO UNO / E-
UNLIMITED / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

UPPEE DEUX
CAZENEUVE
PRIMA D'OR / UPPEE
DU GAT /2008 /
CASTANA / A.A.

INTIMO DE
GUEMES
INDOCTRO / LADY M X
COROFINO 1/2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

UP LIGHT BERENCE

SPOTLIGHT Z / PIN UP
BERENCE X DIAMANT
DE SEMILLY /2008 /
NEGRA / SF

QUATTILA DE GLOS

QUITO DE BAUSSY /
ELVIRE DE GLOS /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

122409

112588

89913

134007

79752

131235

127820

116874

107968

115242

121720

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, Jesus
JESUS GONZALEZ

AYARRA / NONE

PEREZ DE
NANCLARES,
Haizea
FERNANDO PEREZ
DIEZ / NONE

ROBLES AGUIRRE,
Nerea [Deusto]
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / SOPHIE
TROMEUR

MANERO
BENAVENTE,
Ainhoa
AINHOA MANERO
BENAVENTE / Y.QUIJAS

ANON SUAREZ,
Gonzalo
ANON TEAM HORSES.
S.L. / NONE

CUNARRO ALAEZ,
Javier
JAVIER CUNARRO
ALAEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
ROBINSON, Julio
Mario
BIC HORSES S.L. /
NONE

GARCIA URTASUN,
Oihane
CRISTINA URTASUN
FERNANDEZ / MLLE.
STEPHANIE URDIALES

MARTINEZ GARCIA,
Elias
ELIAS MARTINEZ
GARCIA / GUEMES

GOMEZ ARROJO,
Patricia
ITZIAR MONASTERIO
MAZIZIOR / M. JEAN-
CLAUDE BERARD

ORRUNO JAUREGUI,
Cristina

UNAI ARRUZA ELORDUI

/ MLLE SYLVIANE DUE

L.D.N.

1725

53248

193642

17236

3505

2597

2029

159135

12826

47595

193863

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LIMITED EDITION
DER SENAAT 111/
DARLING V SPALBEEK
Z /2011 / CASTANA /
BELGA

VELCOM
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / LA LUNA DU
THOT X FLIPPER
D'ELLE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

DIMENAR
DARCO / DIMENA X
DOMINO /2004 /
ALAZANA / CDE

QUOUGLOF
SILVANAIS
QUOUGLOF ROUGE /
HELIUM SILVANAIS X
QUARTZ DE FRELY /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

CASH DE LA CENSE

GIN TONIC STAR /
QUIVA DE LA CENSE /
2012 / CASTANA / SF

TINKA'S WAIS
TINKA'S BOY / JIWAIS /
2007 / ALAZANA / SF

CALIPSO VAN DE
BERGDALHOEVE Z

CENTO LANO /
RIENELLA /2010 /
BAYO / ZANG

VAVAVOOM DE
GAMMA
VERDI / ZALINE / 2009
/ RUANO / KWPN

IROKO V/D
BROUWERSHOEVE
CANTURANO | /
ARTEMIS X CONCORDE
/2008 / CASTANA /
BELGA

FEDIELLA
BALTIC VDL /
WORADIELLA X ORAME
/2010 / CASTANA /
KWPN

L.A.C.

121256

114173

49762

41696

133185

118657

109283

126707

86791

132030

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ MOYA,
Julio César
STIJN VANDESTEENE /
NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
OLONA STABLE, S.L./

NONE

DIAZ CUEVAS,
Pablo
PABLO DIAZ CUEVAS /
GERMAN LOECK
HERNANDEZ

GALDOS ISUSI,
Sofia
ITZIAR MONASTERIO
MAZIZIOR / NONE

MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ, Ainhize
MIKEL VELASCO
JIMENEZ / NONE

MATTHEUS
MARTINEZ-ALDAY,
Paula
NONE / CYRIELLE
PERALDI

DIEGO PARDO,
Silvia
DIEGO TECNICA
RACING, S.L. / NONE

BIDEA
AURTENECHEA,
Lucia
LUCIA BIDEA
AURTENECHEA / M.
FRED DE
WYKERSLOOTH

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
CLUB HIiPICO DE

ARGANDA S.L. / NONE

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
PINON / NONE

L.D.N.

42206

235133

3360

826

14695

34937

192953

88790

13817

2572

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

0s (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
KAKAROT
INTERCITY / DUNKEL
30 !

DIAMANT / 2004 /
CASTANA / CDE

CARAMELO DEL
PINAR
31 COLTAIRE Z (DE) / DIVA
DE LA PIERRE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ELTON CHRASTINY
32 NONE / NONE /2009 /
BAYO / KWPN

VALET DE LA
LANDE
APACHE D" ADRIERS /
LAGUNE DE LA LANDE
X VEDI /2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

DRACO DE PRAVIA
DARCO / QUIDAMES ST
Z /2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

33

34

ILH ZAGGI
35 ARTANI / SILA / 2007 /
CASTANA / HOLST

ATHOS 1l
PADINUS / DIANTHA /
2005 / CASTANA /
KWPN

MONBOULETTE Z
MONTENDER /
BRIOCHE V/H
37 GEHUCHT Z X
BALOUBET DU ROUET
/2007 / CASTANA /
ZANG

VALEUR DE SYLPHE

36

38
TINKA'S BOY / OLANDA

/2009 / ALAZANA / SF

HERA VAN'T HOF
VAN EVERSEM
CASARIO Il / BAIBA
VAN'T HOD VAN
EVERSE X PIK SOLO /
2007 / CASTANA / BWP

None

L.A.C.

47711

120744

129597

144161

125844

108248

48133

85166

120774

129735

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LEIBAR REGADERA,
Maria
ADOLFO LEIBAR
ALONSO / ECUESTRIAN
SPORT SL

LOZANO PAINO,
Paula
DAVID LOZANO
MEDINA / NONE

BUFI FERNANDEZ,
Maria
MARIA BUFI
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GIL CACERES,
Roman
ALBERTO BABE PEREZ
/ MRS. LECONTE

GOMEZ CRESPO,
Rubén
MUNDO ECUESTRE,
S.L./ Y.DE PRAVIA

NEVADO
CHANCLON,
Santiago
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / THOMSEN
HANS

AZOFRA GARCIA,
Paula
PILAR GARCIA SANTOS
/ NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
CARMEN COBO
CUESTA / DIRCKX
HUUB

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
VERONICA
MINGORANCE / NONE

CASTELLANOS

IRIARTE, Sofia

MIREN GURUTZE /
MAES RONNY

L.D.N.

4882

48855

17826

1170

1803

225533

2517

140098

1791

10317
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